

**Dated November 15, 2021**

To  
Corporate Relationship Department,  
BSE Limited,  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street,  
Mumbai- 400001  
Scrip Code: 539235; Stock Symbol: GPL

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Sub: Newspaper publication for unaudited financial results for the second quarter and Half-year ended September 30, 2021.**

Pursuant to Regulation 30 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended, please find enclosed copies of the newspaper publications for financial results of the Company for the second quarter and half-year ended September 30, 2021. The advertisements were published in Financial Express (in English) and Nava Telangana (in Telugu) on November 14, 2021.

This information will also be hosted on the Company's website, at [www.grandeurproducts.com](http://www.grandeurproducts.com).

This is for your information and records.

Regards,

Yours Sincerely,  
For Grandeur Products Limited

*A.V. Kiran*

A V Kiran  
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer  
Membership No.: A60906



Enclosed: As above

**UNITED CREDIT LIMITED**  
 CIN: L65959WB1979PLC027781  
 Regd. Office: 27B, Connaught Street (3rd Floor), Kolkata - 700016  
 Ph. No. (033) 2287-9356/9360; Fax No. (033) 2287-2047  
 Email: unitedcredit@icml.com; Website: www.unitedcredit.com

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021**

Sl. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs)		
		Quarter ended 30.09.2021	Half Year ended 30.09.2021	Quarter ended 30.09.2020
1	Total Income from operations	51.84	120.19	74.41
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	9.93	43.42	33.99
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	9.93	43.42	33.99
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	6.54	29.50	25.23
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	6.54	29.50	25.23
6	Equity Share Capital	549.30	549.30	549.30
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year ended 31st March	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Face Value-Rs. 10/- each) (or continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	(a) Basic	0.12	0.55	0.47
	(b) Diluted	0.12	0.55	0.47

**NOTE:**  
 i) The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30.09.2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.  
 ii) The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com, www.cse-india.com and also on the Company's website at www.unitedcredit.com.

By ORDER OF THE BOARD  
 (A. K. DABRIWALA)  
 Chairman & Managing Director  
 DIN: 00224498

Place: Kolkata  
 Date: 13th November, 2021

**KINGS INFRA VENTURES LIMITED**  
 CIN: L05000KL1987PLC004913  
 Registered office: 14B, 14th Floor, The Ark, Opp. Gundacharya Temple, Thiruvananthapuram, Cochin - 682 015.  
 Tel: 0484 6585558; Email: info@kingsinfra.com; Web: www.kingsinfra.com

**EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30th SEPTEMBER, 2021**

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Year Ended 31.03.2021
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021	
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	903.42	1035.45	1108.86	1998.87	1711.69	3806.32	
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	90.15	81.50	52.23	171.65	59.51	193.07	
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	90.15	81.50	52.23	171.65	59.51	193.07	
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	68.33	58.48	43.20	126.81	46.84	142.27	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	68.33	58.48	43.20	126.81	46.84	142.29	
6	Equity Share Capital	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	496.95	274.59	310.14	
8	Net Worth	-	-	-	2848.17	2625.81	2721.36	
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	-	171.26	179.70	565.52	
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-	
11	Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	0.77	0.84	0.80	
12	Earnings Per Share (of Face Value of 10/- each) (or continuing and discontinued operations)							
	Basic:	0.29**	0.25**	0.18**	0.54**	0.20**	0.61**	
	Diluted:	0.29**	0.25**	0.18**	0.54**	0.20**	0.61**	
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	
14	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	0.23	1.07	3.31	
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	2.05	2.29	2.08	

**NOTE:**  
 i) The above Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2021 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and filed on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 10th November, 2021. The Statutory Auditor has carried out a Limited Review of the above financial results.  
 ii) The above is an extract of detailed format of unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2021 filed with BSE (17) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results along with signed declaration and consent of Statutory Auditor for the Quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2021 is available on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com as well as on the Company's Website at www.kingsinfra.com.

By order of the Board of Directors  
 For Kings Infra Ventures Limited  
 Balagopal Vaidyan (Sd/-)  
 Executive Director  
 DIN: 03254466

Place: Kochi  
 Date: 12.11.2021

**GRANDEUR PRODUCTS LIMITED**  
 CIN: L15000G1983PLC110115  
 Registered Office: 1st, Floor, Srwanva Complex, Kempegowda Road, Next to L V Prasad Hospital, Road No. 2, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad, Telangana-500034.

**Extract of Un-audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half-Year ended 30.09.2021** (RS. IN LAKHS)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Consolidated			
		QUARTER ENDED 30-09-2021	HALF YEAR ENDED 30-09-2021	QUARTER ENDED 30-09-2020	YEAR ENDED 31-03-2021
1	Total Income	517.62	393.42	1317.51	5,837.45
2	Net Profit (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(790.52)	(481.89)	(993.07)	(742.54)
3	Net Profit before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(788.10)	(484.19)	(997.57)	(759.73)
4	Net Profit after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(692.74)	(386.42)	(728.08)	(627.26)
5	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(681.18)	(371.34)	(711.83)	(590.81)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Rs.10/- Per Equity Share)	2,515.51	2,515.51	2,515.51	2,515.51
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year ended)	-	-	-	3,165.27
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (Not Annualised)				
	a) Basic	(2.76)	(1.54)	(2.83)	(2.81)
	b) Diluted	(2.76)	(1.54)	(2.83)	(2.81)

**NOTE:**  
 1) The above Financial results as recommended by the Audit Committee were considered and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 15th November, 2021.  
 2) Key data relating to Standalone financial results of Grandeur Products Limited is as under:

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone			
		QUARTER ENDED 30-09-2021	HALF YEAR ENDED 30-09-2021	QUARTER ENDED 30-09-2020	YEAR ENDED 31-03-2021
1	Total income (Rs. in Lakhs)	-	-	-	-
2	Profit before tax (Rs.in Lakhs)	(30.15)	(48.77)	(21.02)	(107.88)
3	Profit after tax (Rs.in Lakhs)	(31.31)	(50.28)	(21.02)	(113.34)
4	Total comprehensive income after tax (Rs. in Lakhs)	(18.75)	(55.20)	(6.70)	(86.67)

**NOTE:**  
 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on company's website at www.grandeurproducts.com and the stock exchange's website, www.bseindia.com.

By and on behalf of the Board  
 Vijay Kumar Deekonda  
 Whole Time Director & CFO  
 DIN: 069591267

Place : Hyderabad  
 Date : 13-11-2021

**TVS SUNDARAM BRAKE LININGS LIMITED**  
 CIN:L34300TN1974PLC006703  
 Regd Office: Padi, Chennai - 600 050, Tel:044-26257853; Fax: 044-26254770

**UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2021**

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Previous Year Ended 31.03.2021
		30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	
1	Total Income from operations	6,961.23	6,129.84	13,463.26	9,196.69	23,812.70
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(60.30)	400.41	(192.20)	(130.04)	209.85
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	(60.30)	400.41	(192.20)	(130.04)	209.85
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	(54.71)	(429.21)	(186.76)	(105.97)	600.10
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(54.71)	(429.21)	(186.76)	(105.97)	620.54
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital-Face Value-Rs. 10/- each	393.46	393.46	393.46	393.46	393.46
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	8,623.87	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Face Value-Rs.10/- each) (not annualised) - in Rs.					
	i) Basic - in Rs.	(1.39)	(10.91)	(4.75)	(2.69)	15.25
	ii) Diluted - in Rs.	(1.39)	(10.91)	(4.75)	(2.69)	15.25

**NOTE:**  
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results are available on the stock exchanges websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com).

On behalf of the Board  
 For SUNDARAM BRAKE LININGS LIMITED  
 KRISHNA MAHESH  
 MANAGING DIRECTOR

Place : Chennai  
 Date : 13.11.2021

Visit our website : www.tvsbrekelinings.com

**ntc industries limited**  
 CIN : L10109WB1981PLC655652  
 Regd. Office: 148, S. T. Road, Kamarajpet, Kolkata-700 058

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021** (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	STANDALONE			
	Quarter ended 30.09.2021	Quarter ended 30.06.2021	Quarter ended 30.09.2020	Quarter ended 31.03.2021
Total income from operations (net)	322.66	329.49	789.63	1420.13
Net Profit/Loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary Items)	193.63	71.50	306.39	266.13
Net Profit/Loss for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary Items)	193.63	71.50	306.39	266.13
Net Profit/Loss for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary Items)	140.68	71.90	306.39	212.18
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	223.21	287.69	324.73	610.90
Earnings Per Equity Share (per value of Rs. 10 each)				
Basic:	1.18	0.69	2.85	1.78
Diluted:	1.18	0.69	2.85	1.78

Particulars	CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter ended 30.09.2021	Quarter ended 30.06.2021	Quarter ended 30.09.2020	Quarter ended 31.03.2021
Total income from operations (net)	1,154.97	724.62	922.85	1,485.74
Net Profit/Loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary Items)	352.40	204.25	378.41	556.65
Net Profit/Loss for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary Items)	352.40	204.25	378.41	556.65
Net Profit/Loss for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary Items)	298.45	204.25	378.41	503.70
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	381.98	420.34	398.81	802.32
Earnings Per Equity Share (per value of Rs. 10 each)				
Basic:	2.51	1.71	3.52	4.22
Diluted:	2.51	1.71	3.52	4.22

**NOTE:**  
 1) The above Audited financial results have been duly reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 12th November, 2021.  
 2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com or www.cse-india.com) and on the company website (www.ntcind.com)

For and on behalf of the Board  
 Priyavari Jariwala  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: 02148118

Place : Kolkata,  
 Date: 12th November, 2021

**ASIRVAD MICRO FINANCE LIMITED**  
 SUBSIDIARY OF MANAPPURAM FINANCE LTD.  
 CIN: U65923TN2007PLC045550  
 Regd Office: 1st Floor, Deshabandhu Plaza, 47, Whites Road, Chennai 600014

**Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2021**  
 [Regulation 52(B), read with Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015]

S No	Particulars	(All amounts in Rs. lakhs unless otherwise stated)		
		For the quarter ended September 30, 2021	For the quarter ended September 30, 2020	For the previous year ended March 31, 2021
1	Total Income from Operations	33,206.41	29,505.46	1,05,209.89
2	Net (loss)/profit for the period (before exceptional and extraordinary items and Tax)	1,698.12	(291.90)	3,068.02
3	Net (loss)/profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	1,698.12	(291.90)	3,068.02
4	Net (loss)/profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	1,228.24	(242.27)	1,688.14
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,372.65	(242.27)	1,588.85
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- per share)	5,331.19	5,331.19	5,331.19
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	1,00,212.30
8	Reserves Premium Account	55,810.89	55,810.89	55,810.89
9	Net Worth	1,07,242.87	1,03,436.61	1,05,543.48
10	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	6,54,152.03	4,15,186.56	4,62,761.91
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	6.10	4.01	4.38
13	Earnings per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10 each) (For continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	- Basic	2.30	(0.45)	3.17
	- Diluted	2.30	(0.45)	3.17
	(not annualised)	(not annualised)	(not annualised)	(annualised)
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	500.00	500.00	500.00
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable

**NOTE:**  
 i) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the company (www.asirvadmicrofinance.com/inresults).  
 2) For the other line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange (BSE Limited) and can be accessed on the URL www.bseindia.com.  
 3) There is no change in accounting policy during the quarter / half year ended September 30, 2021.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
 Sd/-  
 B N Ravendra Babu  
 Managing Director (DIN : 00043622)

Place : Chennai  
 Date : November 12, 2021

**Shriram epc**  
 Engineering the future  
**Shriram EPC Limited**  
 4th Floor, BASCOM FUTURE, Venkateswara Road, Parkashanthy Park, T Nagar, Chennai - 600017, Ph: 044-00005555.  
 Fax: 044-49019555; Email: info@shriramepc.com; Website: www.shriramepc.com; Corporate ID: 1421(TH)200PLC041617

**Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Half Year and Quarter Ended 30 September 2021** (Rs. lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended 31.03.2021
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	9,304.34	6,995.71	15,980.51	16,300.05	29,353.33
2	Loss for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(2,623.29)	(3,547.78)	(3,027.87)	(6,179.98)	(6,076.03)
3	Loss for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(2,623.29)	(3,547.78)	(3,034.65)	(6,179.98)	(6,019.99)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(2,621.96)	(3,543.44)	(3,020.60)	(6,165.39)	(19,527.70)
5	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	97,152.80	97,152.80	97,152.80	97,152.80	97,152.80
6	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) -					
	(a) Basic	(0.27)	(0.36)	(0.31)	(0.63)	(0.62)
	(b) Diluted	(0.27)	(0.36)	(0.31)	(0.63)	(0.62)

**NOTE:**  
 1) The above unaudited consolidated financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meetings held on November 12, 2021.  
 2) The above is an extract of the detailed results for the half year and quarter ended September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed results for the half year and quarter ended September 30, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchanges website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the website of the Company www.shriramepc.com  
 3) The Unaudited Standalone Results for the Half Year and Quarter ended September 30, 2021 are hereunder:

Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended 31.03.2021
	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	
Total Income from Operations	8,280.73	6,780.48	14,875.67	15,641.21	55,324.01
Loss for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(3,602.94)	(3,698.15)	(3,155.34)	(7,381.09)	(6,273.51)
Loss for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(3,602.94)	(3,698.15)	(3,155.34)	(7,381.09)	(6,273.51)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(3,601.70)	(3,693.81)	(3,144.55)	(7,395.51)	(6,263.77)

For Shriram EPC Limited  
 T. Shivaraman  
 Managing Director & CEO

Place : Chennai  
 Date : 12.11.2021



